Event 101 Girls 9 & Over 50M SC Meter Breaststroke
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Amy
Theodora
Isabelle
Isabel

Venessa Wing Sum

Anna
Lena
Freya
Lottie
Layla
Isabel
Holly
Harriet
Chin yuet stille
Sophie
Issabella
Ines

Ira

Alia
Anya
Veda
Isla
Harini

Brown-Bolton
Colvin
Akinbade
Newman
Lo
Newman
Sekowska
Ridout
Bassington
Lockwood
Chan
Vutabwarova
Colvin
Chan
Rourke
Gill

Vock
Poojari
Sekowska
Reddy
Nambiar
Wassell
Babu

49.75
51.70
52.19
52.75
53.03
55.33
57.15
58.88
59.51
1.00.44
1.02.01
1.02.47
1.03.10
1.03.16
1.04.54
1.04.91
1.09.32
1.09.97
1.10.31
1.13.22
1.14.59
1.17.72
1.45.53



Event 102 Boys 9 & Over 50M SC Meter Breaststroke
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Jake

Trey
Selasi
Anest
Louie
Joshua
David
Kevin
Elton Lok Hei
Marcus
Lucas
Krishi
Darius
Jayden
Parikshith
Ben
Oskar
Arthur
Nicolas
Jeremiah
Jimmy
Guhan
Daniel
Trivikraman
Enoch
Vyas
Blake

Joshua

Agnew
Bedeau
Awusu
Gjoncari
Green
Chapman
Del La Fuente
Irimia

Li

Kuhle
Lamendola
Brar
Bargauanu
Del Basso
Basavaraju
Norris

Gill
Woodlock
Lamendola Mendonca
Akinbade
Wu

Babu
Geaney
karthik
Chan
Nambiar
Money
Cowley

48.52
48.64
52.59
52.64
53.52
53.67
54.34
54.53
55.31
55.70
57.16
57.81
58.16
59.40
59.56
1.01.00
1.03.67
1.05.47
1.06.02
1.06.94
1.10.01
1.11.75
1.15.22
1.16.34
1.17.31
1.24.34 (DQ)
1.33.16
1.43.35



M 103 Girls 9 & Over 100M SC Meter Breaststroke
Zofia Wojtachnio
Madeleine Parmer

Hiu Ying Sophia Yeung

Jemima Green

Jay

Cora Payne

Madison Brown
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1.31.99
1.32.94
1.41.06
1.52.81
1.57.40
2.06.03
DNS



M 104 Boys 9 & Over 100M SC Meter Breaststroke

Dominic Svajer 1.26.75
Guglielmo Clark 1.26.91
Edward Lutherborrow 1.33.10
Charlie Jones 1.35.16
Armin Svajer 1.36.90
Wai Nok Cyrus Chan 1.40.28
George Woodlock 1.41.47
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Event 105 Girls 9 & Over 50M SC Meter Freestyle
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Isabelle
Amy

Venessa Wing Sum

Freya
Sophie
Lena
Lottie
Holly
Layla
Isabel
Issabella
Theodora
Anya
Isabel
Harriet
Chin yuet stille
Anna
Alia

Isla

Ines

Ira

Veda
Harini

Akinbade
Brown-Bolton
Lo

Ridout
Rourke
Sekowska
Bassington
Vutabwarova
Lockwood
Newman
Gill
Colvin
Reddy
Chan
Colvin
Chan
Newman
Sekowska
Wassell
Vock
Poojari
Nambiar
Babu

42.97
43.11
44.44
45.19
45.20
46.11
46.36
46.71
48.82
49.69
49.90
50.22
50.33
51.26
52.00
52.25
55.32
56.45
56.97
57.00
58.22
1.04.50
1.23.47



Event 106 Boys 9 & Over 50M SC Meter Freestyle
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Jake
Anest
Kevin
Louie
Lucas
Trey
Marcus
Selasi
Joshua
David
Jayden
Oskar
Ben

Elton Lok Hei
Parikshith
Guhan
Darius
Krishi
Nicolas
Arthur
Jeremiah
Daniel
Trivikraman
Joshua
Jimmy
Vyas
Enoch
Blake

Agnew
Gjoncari
Irimia
Green
Lamendola
Bedeau
Kuhle
Awusu
Chapman
Del La Fuente
Del Basso
Gill

Norris

Li
Basavaraju
Babu
Bargauanu
Brar

Lamendola Mendonca

Woodlock
Akinbade
Geaney
karthik
Cowley
Wu
Nambiar
Chan
Money

36.80
37.08
38.69
38.76
40.00
40.45
40.93
41.12
43.26
43.47
43.83
45.03
45.84
46.97
47.59
48.06
49.22
49.25
51.44
52.07
56.81
1.01.31
1.02.44
1.04.26
1.05.66
1.06.50
1.15.56
1.26.30



M 107 Girls 9 & Over 100M SC Meter Freestyle

Madeleine Parmer 1.12.26
Madison Brown 1.18.15
Jemima Green 1.19.88
Zofia Wojtachnio 1.21.69
Hiu Ying Sophia Yeung 1.23.00
Cora Payne 1.23.93
Jay 1.25.62
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M 108 Boys 9 & Over 100M SC Meter Freestyle

Dominic Svajer 1.07.05
Charlie Jones 1.08.70
Guglielmo Clark 1.13.22
George Woodlock 1.14.07
Edward Lutherborrow 1.14.38
Wai Nok Cyrus Chan 1.15.16
Armin Svajer 1.15.94
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